JTC Racing Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:10 Secret Potion 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 31st 13:10 Viola Park 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Masked 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 10

Identity

Single 30th 15:15 Guitar Pete 41.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 13
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:20 Lingfield |Cappananty 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 13

Con

Single 30th 13:45 Lingfield |River Wharfe 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17

Single 29th 18:45 Maxine 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 17:15 \Windsorlot 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 14.05 \Whoshottheshe 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8
Doncaster riff

Single 28th 18:00 First Response 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5
Newcastle

Single 28th 16:12 Tabou Beach 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3
Newcastle Boy

Single 28th 14:15 Black Box 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -1
Southwell

Single 28th 13:10 Katheefa 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -1
Southwell

Single 27th 19:50 Kempton |Sepahi 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1

Single 27th 19:20 Kempton |Air Of York 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3

Single 27th 18:20 Kempton|In The Cove 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5

Single 26th 19:10 Doctor 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 7

\Wolverhampto [Churchill
n

Single 26th 18:40 Rivers Lad 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -53
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 18:10 Bell Heather 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 17:45 Kempton |Bomb Squad 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43
Single 25th 17:15 Kempton |The Night 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38
Watch
Single 25th 16:45 Kempton |Poeta 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -33
Brasileiro
Single 25th 13:10 Top Boy 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28
Chelmsford
City
Single 24th 16:10 Lingfield [Hurcle 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -23
Single 24th 14:40 Lingfield |Born To Finish 9.00 5.00 Win 1 34.00 -18
Single 24th 14:10 Lingfield |Light Up Our 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52
Stars
Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield |Lady Of York 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47
Single 23rd 19:10 Spartan Fighter 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -42
Newcastle
Single 23rd 18:40 Swanton Blue 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -82
Newcastle

Single 23rd 17:40 Fancy Footings 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -78
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Newcastle

Single 23rd 16:20 Haydock |Tawseef 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -76

Single 23rd 15:50 Haydock |Templehills 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -73

Single 23rd 14:05 Haydock |Clyne 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68

Single 22nd 19:15 Nonios 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -63
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 18:15 Leodis Dream 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58
Chelmsford
City

Single 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Ritchie Valens 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53

Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |King Robert 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48

Single 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Top Boy 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -43

Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Sword Exceed 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38

Single 21st 14:30 Lingfield |Desert Boots 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33

Single 20th 17:30 Young John 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28
Southwell

Single 20th 15:50 No No Juliet 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -23
Chepstow

Single 20th 13:25 Newbury |Le Ligerien 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23

Single 19th 19:40 Lucky Robin 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18
Southwell

Single 19th 19:10 Archimedes 19.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15
Southwell

Single 19th 17:40 London 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12
Southwell

Single 18th 19:40 Critical 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n

Single 18th 18:40 Kaser 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 18th 17:40 One One 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n

Single 17th 16:05 Bond Angel 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0
Southwell

Single 17th 15:35 Katheefa 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2
Southwell

Single 16th 19:50 Kempton |Baltic Prince 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4

Single 16th 18:50 Kempton |Poetic Force 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 9

Single 16th 15:45 Lingfield |Paddy Power 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9

Single 16th 15:10 Lingfield |Count Otto 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 14

Single 15th 19:30 Be My Sea 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31
Southwell

Single 15th 19:00 Leo Minor 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28
Southwell

Single 15th 17:00 Vive La 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25
Southwell Difference

Single 15th 14:40 Anif 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22
Newcastle

Single 14th 20:00 Stamford 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19
Chelmsford Raffles
City

Single 14th 19:00 Glenn Coco 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 14:10 Catterick |Sheriff Garrett 13.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -13

Cancelled

Single 13th 20:20 Kempton |[Kozier 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13

Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |llhabela Fact 101.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11

Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |Twpsyn 26.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -9

Single 13th 17:15 Kempton |Mrs Benson 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7

Single 13th 15:30 Megalodon 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -5
Plumpton

Single 13th 14:30 \Weststreet 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5
Plumpton

Single 12th 18:30 Bobby Joe Leg 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3
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Newcastle
Single 12th 16:30 Spartan Fighter 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 0
Newcastle
Single 12th 15:10 Another 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 3
\Wetherby Emotion
Single 12th 14:35 Sakhee's City 21.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -30
\Wetherby
Single 12th 13:45 Lingfield |Roundabout 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27
Magic
Single 11th 19:15 Daafr 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 18:15 Drakefell 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -19
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:50 Hereford |Cawthorne Lad 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14
Single 10th 15:50 Leo Davinci 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9
Southwell
Single 10th 14:50 Little India 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7
Southwell
Single 10th 14:20 Kybosh 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -4
Southwell
Single 10th 13:50 Bond Angel 26.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Southwell
Single 9th 17:45 Sea Willow 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 0
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 16:45 Your Choice 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 3
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:40 One To Go 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 6
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 18:15 Driftwood 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 9
Southwell
Single 8th 17:15 Thrave 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 12
Southwell
Single 8th 16:45 Greek Kodiac 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15
Southwell
Single 7th 15:28 Ffos Las |Game Line 10.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 18
Cancelled
Single 7th 14:28 Ffos Las |Limited 10.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 18
Reserve Cancelled
Single 6th 19:15 Kempton |Ghaith 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 18
Single 6th 18:15 Kempton |Stargazer 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12
Single 6th 15:55 Flat To The 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Wolverhampto [Max
n
Single 5th 18:40 Cool Strutter 21.00 5.00 NR 7 0.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:40 Clay 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -6
Wolverhampto [Regazzoni
n
Single 5th 16:10 Heer We Go 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 -6
\Wolverhampto [Again
n
Single 5th 13:40 Lingfield |Monsieur Patat 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33
Single 4th 19:50 Barrington 9.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 19:20 Plunger 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 13:40 Lingfield |Amanto 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22
Single 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Verne Castle 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19
Single 3rd 15:37 Catterick |Summer 11.00 3.00 NR 0.00 -16
Lightening
Single 3rd 14:10 Samovar 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16
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Southwell
Single 3rd 13:20 Hereia 6.00 3.00 Loss ] -3.00 -13
Plumpton
Single 2nd 15:45 Ayr Kalaharry 17.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -10
Cancelled
Single 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |[Show Me The 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10
Bubbly
Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Storm Melody 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8
Single 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |The Jean 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6
Genie
Single 1st 15:40 Tramore |Cadawill 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4
Single 1st 15:25 Exeter  |lvilnoble 6.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -2
Cancelled
Single 1st 13:50 Dark Shot 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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